
MHSF term dates 2021-2022

Autumn Term 2021 

Term Dates

First term Wednesday 1 September - Friday 22 October

Half term Monday 25 October - Friday 29 October

Second term Monday 1 November - Friday 17 December

School holiday Monday 20 December - Monday 3 January

INSET (school closed to children) Weds 1st September
Friday 22nd October

Online Learning Review day (school
closed to children )

Friday 19th November  (this is a day where parents meet teachers
online to talk about targets for the remaining term and up to next
assessment point)

Spring Term 2022

Term Dates

First term Tuesday 4 January - Friday 11 February

Half term Monday 14 February - Friday 18 February

Second term Monday 21 February - Friday 1 April

School holiday Monday 4 April -  Monday 18 April
(Easter weekend 15 - 18 April)

INSET (school closed to children) Tues 4th Jan

Summer Term 2022

Term Dates

First term Tuesday 19 April - Friday 27 May
May Day Bank Holiday on 2 May

Half term Monday 30 May - Friday 3 June
Spring Bank Holiday will be taken on 30 May in half term

Second term Monday 6 June - Friday 22 July

School holiday Monday 25th July to Thursday 1st September 

INSET (school closed to children) Tues 19th April

● Most dates align with Moss Hall Nursery.


